
Introductory sub-table (I)(a) 



I 

Statement Showing 

Category 
code 

(I) 
(A) 
1 

(a) 

(b) 
(c) 
(d) 
(e) 

(e-i) 
(e-ii) 

2 
a 

. 

b 
C 

,d 

Shareholding Pattern 

Total shgreholding as a 
percentage of total number 

of shares 

Table 
Total number 
of shares 

(IV) 

314000 
0 

2086000 
0 
0 

2400000 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Shares Pledged or-otherwise 
encumbered 

As a 
percentage 
o~(A+B)' 

(VI) 

9.35 
0.00 
62.08 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

71.43 

0.00 
- 0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

Category of 
Shareholder 

(II) 
Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group 2 

Indian 

Individuals1 Hindu Undivided Family 

Central Government/ State Government(s) 
Bodies Corporate 
Financial Institutions/ Banks 
Any Others(Specify) 

Sub Total(A)(l) 

Foreign 
Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/ 
Foreign Individuals) 
Bodies Corporate 
Institutions 
Any Othen(Specify) ,. 

@)(a) 
Number of 
shares held in 
dematerialize 

'U%rm 

w> 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Number of 
shares 

(VIII) 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

As a 
percentage of 
. ( A + B q  

WII) 

9.35 
0.00 
62.08 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

7 1.43 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

N u ~ b e r  of 
Shareholders 

1 

OW . 
+ 

9 
b 0 

9 
0 
0 

18 

0 
0 
0 
4 

Asa 
percentage 

)= (VIII)/(IV)* I 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 



d-i 
d-ii 

. 5. 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

71.43. 

Sub Total(A)(2) 
I 

. . T n t a l - u f P !  ;.td 

Pmmeter Group (A)= (A)(IWA)@) 

0 

0 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

71.43 

0 
I 

18 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 
I 

. 2400000 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 



I I I I I I I I 

0.00 GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 905 3360000 92300 100.00 0 





O(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons helonging to the cate~orv 
"Promoter and Promoter Group" 

Sr. No. 

, (1) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
1 1 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Name of the shareholder 

(11) 
VINODBANSAL 
DEEPAK GUPTA 
RAJESH ARORA 
SANJEEV KHURANA 
NARESH WADHWA 
RITUGUPTA 
SANGITA BANSAL 
MEENA KHURANA 
S KHURANA & SONS (HUF) 
MASTER FLOW (P) LTD. 
ADITYA FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS (P) LTD. 

ANGEL FINVEST (P) LTD. 
D D SECURITIES LTD. 
STRIKER FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED 
P H BUILDERS (P) LTD. 
RECTOR FINLEASE & SECURITIES (P) 

Total shares held 

1 7 
18 

TOTAL 

Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered 

Number of 
. shares 

(In) 
50325 
61300 
52925 
64300 

5 0 
5 0 
50 ' 

35000 
* 50000 

274000 
420000 
50000 

455000 
240000 
160000 
1 60000 

Number 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

As a % of grand total 
(A) +(B) +( C 

1.50 
1.82 
1.58 
1.91 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
1.04 
1.49 
8.15 
12.30 
1.49 
13.54 
7.14 
4.76 
4.76 

As a percentage 

~ ( v ) / ( I I I ) * 1 0 0  
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

4.76 
4.97 

71.43 . 

AID-ANGLE FINVEST (P) LTD. 
SANKSONS PAPERS (P) LTD. 

As a % of grand 
total (A)+(B)+(C) o f .  

sub-clause @)(a ) 
(v10 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

160000 
167000 

2400000 



saJaqs jo  aaqurnu lajoj aqj jo o/ol uaqj aJom au!pIoy pua ,,3!1qn6, 
aoaaja;, aqj o~ au!duolaq suowaa jo  du!ploqaJaqS du!~oqs  juarnaqajs ( i ) ~  





@)(a) Statement show in^ details of Depositow Receipts (DRs) 

Sr. Na , Type of outstanding DR Number of olltstanding Nurnberofshares 
: (AD- Q)% =)a&) . DR.9 Mderlying outstanding DRs 

- .  , : 
Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a :4 

' b, , 

pmeatage of total number of shares 
(i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated 
in Statement at @(a) above) 




